
126
11

149.5

8
5

4
9

1
12

1
5

106.4

110

126
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Φ24

4
7

.6

22.2 13

6

1526.2

5
2

.4

4

38

Φ30

6

9
1

5
1

1
1

6
5

11
2

2
4

7

146
170

1
3

2
15

113

120

124

227

232 49
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60272
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11

32
6

49

4
8

2
.5

5
 0 -0

.0
5

2
1.

2
 0 -0

.2
5

PT 1/2"

              +0.01

Key 4.76  -0.01

PT 1/2"

1
9

.0
5

 0 -0
.0

21

OUT

153

13

180

4-M10X16

              +0.01
Key 4.76  -0.01

8
2.

5
5

 0 -0
.0

5

21
.2

 0 -0
.2

5

1
9.

0
5

 0 -0
.0

21

OUT

106.4
126

192

15

222

1
0

1
.6

 0 -0
.0

5

                                                         +0.01
Key 6.35 -0.01

4-M10X16

2
5.

1
 0 -0

.2
5

OUT

22
.2

2
5

 0 -0
.0

21

4
32

Flow adj.
screw

Flow adj.
screw

Flow adj.
screw

Differential
pressure

Non-adjustable

Differential
pressure

Non-adjustable

Differential
pressure

Non-adjustable

Fill port

Fill port

Fill port

Outlet

Outlet

Outlet

Inlet

Inlet

Inlet

Type BH EDG Pressure proportional control type & 
manual pressure type

01-(S)-R-F-EDG-3BH-16P

P08/10/13-BH*-EDG-F-R-TYPE

P16/22-BH*-EDG-F-R-TYPE

P36/46-BH*-EDG-F-R-TYPE

*Pressure
1:20-75   bar(P08-P100)
2:25-145 bar(P08-P100)
3:30-215 bar(P08-P100)
4:30-280 bar(P70-P100)
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P series | Axial piston pump
BH EDG control type



OUT

50

58
.7

332 85

8

17
30.2

3
1.

7
5 0 -0

.0
21

12
7 0 -0

.0
5

35
.3

5 0 -0
.2

5

                                                           +0.01
Key 7.94 -0.01

30.2

223
4-M10X16

5

64 5

8

90

25

15
2

.4
 0 -0

.0
5

42
.3

 0 -0
.2

5

38
.1

 0 -0
.0

21

257
4-M14X18

66
.7

31.8

                                        +0.01
Key 9.53 -0.01

347

OUT

86
14

4

1
28

29
3

172

128

Φ18

136

1
61

.6

Φ22

202

161.6

10
0

16
1

hhpc.com.tw

hhpc.com.tw

PCDΦ
18

1

3
24

136

PCDΦ
22

8.6

Flow adj.
screw

Differential
pressure

Non-adjustable

Fill port Drain
PT 3/4"

Max pressure
adj. screw

Max pressure
adj. screw

Drain
PT 3/4"

Fill port

Flow adj.
screw

Differential
pressure

Non-adjustable

Outlet

Outlet Inlet

Inlet

P series | Axial piston pump
BH EDG control type

Pressure proportional control type & 
manual pressure type Type BH EDG

01-(S)-R-F-EDG-3BH-16P

P70-BH*-EDG-F-R-TYPE

P100-BH⃰-EDG-F-R-TYPE
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